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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:10 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1840,0 Ringe 171 9

1142 Otten, Felix 613,4
1196 Adler, Martin 614,4
1143 Giegling, Marvin 612,2

2  0715059 SV Hahn 1904 1825,7 Ringe 160 20

1123 Grund, Christian 603,2
1124 Lehmann, Ralf 611,8

48 Lünemann, Björn 610,7

3  1100003 SV Apensen 1907 1821,3 Ringe 140 40

1146 Meinking, Alexander 596,0
1147 Prigge, Ole 618,2
1145 Stoll, Julian 607,1

4  0902002 SV Axstedt 1952 1817,1 Ringe 146 34

1197 Raedecke, Rene 602,0
1198 Renken, Steffen 611,1
1199 Schramm, Thomas 604,0

5  0502042 SV Natenstedt Umg. 1816,6 Ringe 142 38

1187 Borchers-Rohde, Cord 599,1
1188 Juschkat, Tim 610,3
1189 Nobis, Jörg 607,2

6  0405075 SGes Selsingen 1799,5 Ringe 100 80

1774 Hauschild, Harald 598,8
1191 Otterstedt, Tobias 608,6
1192 Schleßelmann, Malte 592,1

7  0671014 SV Deutsch Evern 1776,2 Ringe 90 80 10

1184 Hainz, Tobias 607,8
1185 Apfelbaum, Lars 569,2
1186 Reck, Markus 599,2
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LVM 2024 KK - Liegendkampf Stand: 17.06.2024,14:10 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

1.80.10
7er/6er

8  0715081 SV Leuchtenburg 1214,6 Ringe 102 18

1193 Grunwald, Janis 602,0
1194 Siems, Mika 0,0
1195 Vogelsang, Jens 612,6

9  1100030 Stader SV 1854 609,6 Ringe 48 12



LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.10

KK - Liegendkampf Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:11 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1147 Prigge, Ole  1100... SV Apensen 1907 104,0 103,0 101,8 102,8 103,6 103,0 618,2

2 1196 Adler, Martin  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 102,5 103,0 102,4 102,8 103,4 100,3 614,4

3 1142 Otten, Felix  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 101,9 99,1 103,1 103,0 104,2 102,1 613,4

4 1195 Vogelsang, Jens  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 102,9 103,7 102,3 97,9 103,1 102,7 612,6

5 1143 Giegling, Marvin  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 102,5 103,1 102,2 100,7 102,3 101,4 612,2

6 1198 Renken, Steffen  0902... SV Axstedt 1952 101,7 100,5 103,5 101,5 100,6 103,3 611,1

7 1131 Elsen, Hendrik  1100... Stader SV 1854 103,0 103,3 102,8 98,6 99,8 102,1 609,6

8 1184 Hainz, Tobias  0671... SV Deutsch Evern 102,3 100,4 100,7 100,8 103,8 99,8 607,8

9 1145 Stoll, Julian  1100... SV Apensen 1907 98,5 101,5 101,2 102,6 102,4 100,9 607,1
10 36 Conrads, Marvin  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 101,1 101,8 103,2 98,5 102,7 99,4 606,7
11 1150 Robbers, Stephan  0825... SSGem Alt-Hümmling 100,5 103,1 98,5 101,2 101,2 102,0 606,5
12 1199 Schramm, Thomas  0902... SV Axstedt 1952 102,2 99,6 102,1 102,2 97,9 100,0 604,0
13 1193 Grunwald, Janis  0715... SV Leuchtenburg 101,3 100,1 100,9 100,5 99,4 99,8 602,0
14 1197 Raedecke, Rene  0902... SV Axstedt 1952 100,8 100,5 98,9 103,0 100,6 98,2 602,0
15 1151 Diers, Tim  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 102,3 103,0 101,9 96,9 99,9 97,8 601,8
16 1212 Thoben, Niklas  0715... SV Wiefelstede 1893 101,1 97,6 101,5 101,8 101,4 97,6 601,0
17 1208 Heidorn, Leon  0304... SV Kirchdorf 1907 99,2 100,9 98,7 100,7 99,4 102,0 600,9
18 1217 Zwernemann, Marius  1100... SV Assel 1901 97,4 100,8 99,6 100,3 101,5 100,0 599,6
19 1148 Hennecke, Christof  0810... SV Hesepe 99,7 98,6 102,7 100,3 98,2 97,8 597,3
20 1146 Meinking, Alexander  1100... SV Apensen 1907 97,7 96,4 101,3 97,4 101,7 101,5 596,0
21 1216 von Seggern, Hannes  1100... SV Fredenbeck 1965 101,0 99,2 100,8 93,1 100,6 97,5 592,2
22 1192 Schleßelmann, Malte  0405... SGes Selsingen 100,4 98,9 100,0 98,6 98,1 96,1 592,1
23 1214 Kaffka, Jonas  1005... SV Hesel 1950 98,6 95,5 99,9 98,7 98,8 97,7 589,2
24 1211 Beuse, Marcel  0713... SV St. Hubertus Langwege 97,9 98,4 95,1 95,2 99,0 102,1 587,7
25 1209 Böckmann, Bernd  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 100,0 98,4 97,4 94,7 97,5 97,1 585,1
26 1210 Wollering, Christian  0713... Bürgerschützenverein Goldens... 98,9 96,1 91,6 97,2 98,0 101,9 583,7
27 1207 Heidorn, Björn  0304... SV Kirchdorf 1907 100,0 97,0 95,7 99,2 93,4 93,9 579,2
28 1204 Westerink, Thomas  0822... Nordhorner SSGem Nordhorn 91,0 95,1 95,5 97,5 99,6 92,2 570,9
29 1185 Apfelbaum, Lars  0671... SV Deutsch Evern 97,0 88,7 93,7 98,4 94,6 96,8 569,2
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LVM LLZ Jugend + KK 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.80.12

KK - Liegendkampf Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2024 14:11 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 1153 Wallrabe, Volker  0901... SV Schwanewede 1920 103,6 102,4 100,2 101,5 102,7 102,4 612,8

2 1154 Wento, Mirko  1001... SV "Glück auf" Middels 98,4 102,8 102,5 102,6 104,3 102,2 612,8

3 1124 Lehmann, Ralf  0715... SV Hahn 1904 102,2 102,4 101,7 102,6 102,0 100,9 611,8

4 48 Lünemann, Björn  0715... SV Hahn 1904 101,5 103,0 102,5 100,2 102,4 101,1 610,7

5 1188 Juschkat, Tim  0502... SV Natenstedt Umg. 100,4 103,5 94,3 105,5 101,9 104,7 610,3

6 1191 Otterstedt, Tobias  0405... SGes Selsingen 101,9 97,9 103,0 101,1 101,7 103,0 608,6

7 1220 Mehrtens, Thorsten  0202... Hagener SV 1848 99,0 101,1 100,1 102,8 101,2 103,0 607,2

8 1189 Nobis, Jörg  0502... SV Natenstedt Umg. 101,2 100,2 102,9 101,7 102,0 99,2 607,2

9 1223 Ording, Peter  1100... SV Fredenbeck 1965 99,1 99,7 104,5 102,1 99,7 101,2 606,3
10 1221 Heitmann, Oliver  0903... Borgfelder SGi 1957 102,4 102,4 100,6 99,8 99,6 100,6 605,4
11 1152 Meibers, Michael  0825... SSGem Alt-Hümmling 100,8 101,8 101,9 99,7 101,2 98,6 604,0
12 1123 Grund, Christian  0715... SV Hahn 1904 101,3 102,6 102,1 96,8 101,4 99,0 603,2
13 1186 Reck, Markus  0671... SV Deutsch Evern 98,5 98,2 101,1 101,3 100,9 99,2 599,2
14 1187 Borchers-Rohde, Cord  0502... SV Natenstedt Umg. 98,9 99,3 99,9 99,8 100,7 100,5 599,1
15 1774 Hauschild, Harald  0405... SGes Selsingen 97,7 100,1 98,9 98,0 101,4 102,7 598,8
16 1136 Hoffmann, Markus  0708... SV Annenheide 1920 96,6 96,5 98,6 98,3 93,4 99,4 582,8
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